Regular updates will ensure that the client remains informed of progress 
and that project objectives are aligned with regulatory and project requirements. 

Fee Schedule 

TYLin proposes to perform the scope of services described herein on a lump-sum basis for a 
total cost of thirty-one thousand one hundred forty dollars ($31,140.00). A detailed 
breakdown of the costs is included in the attached fee schedule. Any work beyond this scope 
will be subject to additional authorization. 

We appreciate the opportunity to work with Saltz Michelson Architects on the Proposed 
Electric Bus Charging and EV Facility Project.